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Curated by Francesca Gavin in 2016, Ludlow House 
comprises of over 250 works from an International line up 
of talent including original works by Tracey Emin, Rashid 
Johnson, He Xiangyu, Larry Clark,  Nari Ward, Xaviera 
Simmons, Nan Goldin, Marilyn Minter, Theaster Gates, 
George Condo, Deana Lawson, Eddie Peake, Katherine 
Bernhardt, Luc Tuymans and Joyce Pensato.

In 2020 Sara Terzi, Senior Art Collection Manager, added 
a selection of then emerging New York based names in the 
parlour: Adriano Valeri, Alexander Barton, Anthony Cudahy, 
Antonio Pulgarin, Bea Fremderman, Elliott Jerome Brown 
Jr, Emma Kohlmann, James Viscardi, Joiri Minaya, Justin 
Liam O’Brien, Kameelah Janan Rasheed, Madeline Hollander, 
Maryam Hoseini, Naomi Okubo, Sarah Faux, Tunji Adeni-
yi-Jones, Troy Michie and Zoë Buckman.

In 2024, the collection in the Velvet Room was refreshed 
with new works added by artists such as Anna Ortiz, 
Aurlea Harvey and Jules de Balincourt with old favourites         
reconsidered in new locations.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Chief Art Director of Soho House

Right: Artworks in the 
Parlour, Ludlow House 



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION LUDLOW HOUSE|

Full list of Collection artists:

Tunji Adeniyi-Jones
Ann Agee
Ricci Albenda
Jaron Albertin
Artists' Collective
Dylan Bailey
Jules de Balincourt
Alisa Baremboym
Alexander Barton
Matt Bass
Saul Becker
Katherine Bernhardt
Vern Blosum
Carrie Bobo
Mike Bouchet
Olaf Breuning
Kadar Brock
Elliott Jerome Brown Jr.
Zoë Buckman
Tom Burr
David Byrd
Larry Clark
Oliver Cleggalum
Matt Connors
John Copeland
Cody Critcheloe
Anthony Cudahy
Chris Curreri
Jeremy Okai Davis
TM Davy
Brian Degraw
DIS Magazine
Thea Djordjadze
Hayden Dunham

Jessie Edelman
Tracey Emin
Walker Evans
Richard Evans
Alannah Farrell
Sarah Faux
Harry Finkelstein
Bea Fremderman
Zipora Fried
Peter Funch
Ryan Gander
Mathis Gasser
Theaster Gates
Georg Gatsas
Tamar Halpern
Jane LaFarge Hamill
Aleksander Hardashnakov
K8 Hardy
Joseph Hart
Auriea Harvey
Adam Helms
Lynn Hershmann
Matthew Higgs
James Hoff
Madeline Hollander
Daniel Horowitz
Maryam Hoseini
Ridley Howard
Richard Hull
Hanna Hur
James Hyde
Catherine Hyland
Ekene Ijeoma
Rashid Johnson

Left: Artworks by Marilyn 
Minter in the Velvet Room, 
Ludlow House

Brad Kalhamer
Richard Kern
Christine Sun Kim
Scott King
Emma Kohlmann
Becky Kolsrud
Michael Krueger
Friedrich Kunath
Cary Kwok
Leigh Ledare
Cary Leibowitz
Willy LeMaître
Brian Leo
Jessica Littlefield
Tom Lowe
So Yoon Lym
Cyrus Mahboubian
Liz Markus
Justin Matherly
Fred McDarrah
Kenrick McFarlane
Taylor McKimens
Joss McKinley
Nina Meier
Meryl Meisler
Bjarne Melgaard
Joel Mesler
Joiri Minaya
Marilyn Minter
Troy Montes-Michie
Thurston Moore
 Justin Liam O’Brien
Naomi Okubo
Anna Ortiz 

Rey Parla
Eddie Peake
Joyce Pensato
David Perry
Plant Passenger
Megan Plunkett
Antonio Pulgarin
Julie Quon
Neil Raitt
Kameelah Janan Rasheed
Jo Ratcliffe
Josh Reames
Alan Reid
Brion Nuda Rosch
Melanie Schiff
Daniel Shea
Gary Simmons
Colin Snapp
Agathe Snow
Kathrin Sonntag
Michael Stipe
Peter Sutherland
Luc Tuymans
Adriano Valeri
Alan Vega
James Viscardi
Addie Wagenknecht
Dan Walsh
John Waters
G. William Webb
Fred Wilson
Eve White 
He Xiangyu
Coco Young
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1. Ann Agee
Artists

Reception

1
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1. Tamar Halpern
2. Joyce Pensato
3. Michael Stipe
4. Richard Kern
5. Album

Artists
First Floor
Living Room

1

2

3

5

4

7

8

9
10

6

6. Peter Funch
7. Dylan Bailey
8. Adam Helms
9. Mathis Gasser
10. Taylor McKimens
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1. Julie Quon
2. Cary Kwok
3. Alannah Farrell
4. Brian DeGraw
5. Liz Markus

Artists
First Floor
Living Room

6. Scott King
7. Alan Vega
8-9. Jaron Albertin
10. Ridley Howard
11. David Byrd

12. Addie Wagenknecht
13. Richard Evans
14. Carter
15. Joseph Hart
16. Fred McDarrah

17. Thea Djordjadze
18. Chris Curreri
19. Cyrus Mahboubian
20. Jo Ratcliffe

1

2

6

7

8 9

10

11

12

14

15

16

17 18

19

20

13

3

4
5
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1. Madeline Hollander
2. Elliott Jerome Brown Jr.
3. Sarah Faux
4. Joiri Minaya 
5-6. Joiri Minaya
7. Joiri Minaya

Artists
First Floor
Parlour

8. Kameelah Janan Rasheed
9. Bea Fremderman
10. Naomi Okubo
11. Justin Liam O'Brien
12. Tunji Adeniyi-Jones
13. Alexander Barton

14-15. Emma Kohlmann
16. Adriano Valeri
17. Troy Montes-Michie
18. Sarah Faux

1

3

4

6

5 8

9

10

11

13

14
16

17

18

15

12
72
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1. Maryam Hoseini
2. James Viscardi
3. Zoë Buckman

Artists
First Floor
Parlour

4. Antonio Pulgarin
5. Anthony Cudahy
6. Antonio Pulgarin

1

1 2 3 4 5 6
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1. Matt Connors
2. John Copeland
3. Walker Evans
4. Willy LeMaître
5. John Waters
6. Addie Wagenknecht

Artists
Second Floor
Club Space

7. TM Davy
8. Jaron Albertin
9. Richard Kern
10. Jeremy Okai Davis
11. Jaron Albertin
12. Rey Parla

13. Brad Kalhamer
14. Joss McKinley
15. David Byrd
16. Joss McKinley

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9
12

13

14

15

1610

11

John Waters
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1. Alan Reid
2. Jaron Albertin
3. David Perry
4. Tom Lowe
5. Zipora Fried

Artists
Second Floor
Club Space

6. Lynn Hershmann
7. Cary Kwok
8. Tom Lowe
9. Leigh Ledare
10. Bjarne Melgaard

11. Kathrin Sonntag
12. Joss McKinley
13. Neil Raitt
14. Luc Tuymans
15. Jeremy Okai Davis

1

2

3

4

5

8

9
11

12

13
14

15

10

6
7
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1. Jessica Littlefield
2. Alisa Baremboym
3. Colin Snapp

Artists
Second Floor
Club Space

4. Justin Matherly
5. Dan Walsh

1
2

3 4

5



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION LUDLOW HOUSE|

1. Michael Krueger
2. Cary Leibowitz
3. Katherine Bernhardt

Artists
Second Floor
Club Space

4. Friedrich Kunath
5. Coco Young
6. James Viscardi

1

2

3

4

6

5
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1. Jules de Balincourt
2. Christine Sun Kim

Artists
Third Floor
Velvet Room

3 & 4. Auriea Harvey

21 3 4
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1. Brian DeGraw
2. Tracey Emin

Artists
Third Floor
Velvet Room

3 & 4. Marilyn Minter
5. Catherine Hyland

21 3 4 5
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1. Anna Ortiz 
  

Artists
Third Floor
Velvet Room

2. Eve White 

21
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1. Georg Gatsas
2. Brion Nuda Rosch
3. Oliver Clegg
4. Fred McDarrah
5. Meryl Meisler
6. Carrie Bobo

Artists
Third Floor 
Corridor

7. Robi Walters
8. Richard Hull
9. Aleksander Hardashnakov
10. Saul Becker
11. Peter Sutherland
12. Jane Lafarge Hamill

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
11

12

10
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1-4. Fred McDarrah
5. DIS Magazine 
6. Eddie Peake

Artists
Third Floor 
Corridor

1

2 3

4

5

6
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1. Alan Reid
2-3. Jessie Edelman 
4. Mike Bouchet

Artists
Fourth Floor
Ducked Up

1

2 3

4
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1. Harry Finkelstein
2. Kadar Brock
3. G. William Webb
4. Daniel Shea

Artists
Fourth Floor
Ducked Up

5. Matthew Higgs
6. Artists' Collective
7. Hayden Dunham

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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1. Larry Clark
2. K8 Hardy
3. John Copeland
4. Joss McKinley

Artists
Staircase
Ground Floor

5. Richard Kern
6. Joss McKinley
7. Ekene Ijeoma
8. James Hyde

9. Melanie Schiff
10. Peter Sutherland
11. Meryl Meisler
12. Vintage Print 

1

2

3

4
7

9

10

11

12

8

5

6
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1. Theaster Gates
2. Josh Reames

Artists
Staircase
Second Floor

3. Plant Passenger
4. Megan Plunkett

1 2

3

4
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1. Vintage artwork  
2. Vintage photograph
3. He Xiangyu
4-7. Robin Cameron

Artists
Staircase
Second Floor

8. Agathe Snow
9. Tom Lowe
10-11. Kenrick McFarlane
12. Vern Blosum

13. Brian Leo
14. Cody Critcheloe
15. Thurston Moore
16. Nina Meier

1

2

3

8

9

10

11
13

14

16

15

12

4 5 6 7

2
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1. Rashid Johnson
2. Gary Simmons
3. James Hoff
4. Tom Burr

Artists
Staircase
Third Floor

5. Daniel Horowitz
6. Ryan Gander
7. Becky Kolsrud
8. Joel Mesler

1 3

4

5
7 8

6

2
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1. So Yoon Lym
2. Vintage artwork
3. Matt Bass

Artists
Staircase
Third Floor

4. Olaf Breuning
5. Fred Wilson

2

4

5

6

3
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1-2. Hanna Hur
3-4. Ricci Albenda

Artists
Staircase
Rooftop

1 2

3 4
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With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.


